
ARM Chapter 9

Calendar of Events and Activities 2022-2023

10/8/2022  10:30 AM

MONTH DATE(S) EVENT/MEETING DETAILS ATTENDED BY

September Mon. Sept. 5 Labour Day Parade  All D. 9 Members

Fri. Sept. 9 ARM Breakfast  RCL Branch 594 9:00 am. ARM Membership

Fri. Sept. 9 Brick Memorial Service 12:00 pm Udine Fountain ARM Membership

Thurs. Sept. 8 District Executive 4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

Wed. Sept. 21 ARM Executive Meeting 10:00:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive

Fri. Sept. 23 Provincial Council Toronto in person Sandi

 

October Fri. Oct. 7 ARM Breakfast  RCL Branch 594 9:00 am. ARM Membership

 Wed./Thurs. Oct. 12-13 CURC Triennial Convention Virtual 12:00 pm to 4:00 pm each day Bruce, Jacques, Scott

Thurs/Fri. Oct. 13-14 ARM Council Mtg Toronto in person Bruce

Thurs. Oct. 13 if needed District Executive 4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

November Fri. Nov. 4 ARM Breakfast  RCL Branch 594 9:00 am. ARM Membership

Mon. Nov. 14 District Executive 4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

Mon. Nov. 14 District Council 5:00 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

Fri. Nov.18 Provincial Council Toronto in person Sandi

Thurs/Fri. Nov. 24-25 ARM Council Mtg Toronto in person Bruce

Thurs. Nov. 9 Workshop Financial & Estate Planning RCL Branch 594 -4:30 pm to 7:00 pm ARM & District Membership

 Wed. Nov. 30 ARM Executive Meeting 10:00:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive

December Wed. Dec. 7 Holiday Luncheon Ciociaro Club ARM Membership

January Fri. Jan. 6 ARM Breakfast  RCL Branch 594 9:00 am. ARM Membership

Thurs. Jan. 12 District Executive 4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

Thurs./Fri. Jan. 26-27 ARM Council Mtg Toronto or Virtual re:weather Bruce

Thurs. Jan. 26 District Pre AMPA 4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

February Fri. Feb. 3 ARM Breakfast  RCL Branch 594 9:00 am. ARM Membership

Fri. Feb. 3 Provincial Council Toronto in person Sandi

Wed. Feb. 15 ARM Executive Meeting 10:00:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive

Tues. Feb. 21 District Executive 4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

Tues. Feb. 21 District Council 5:00 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
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March Fri. Mar. 3 ARM Breakfast  RCL Branch 594 9:00 am. ARM Membership

Mar 10-13 AMPA Toronto in person

 Thurs./Fri. Mar.30-31 ARM Council Mtg Toronto Bruce

 Thurs. Mar 2 District pre AMPA meeting 4:30 PM OSSTF District Office

April Fri. April 7 ARM Breakfast  RCL Branch 594 9:00 am. ARM Membership

Tues. Apr. 18 District Executive 4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

Fri. Apr. 14 ARM Executive Meeting 10:00:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive

Fri. Apr. 28 Provincial Council Toronto in person Sandi

Thurs. April ? Workshop "Health and Wellness" TBA ARM & D9 Membeship

May Wed.  May 3 Spring Luncheon Ciociaro Club ARM Membership

Thurs. May 11 & Fri. May 12 ARM Council Mtg Toronto Bruce

Fri. May 12 & Sat. May 13 ARM Biennial Toronto Bruce, Jacques, Dan

Tues. May 16 final budget District Executive 4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

Wed. May 24 ARM Executive Meeting 10:00:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive

June Tues. June 6 District 9 Annual General Meeting 4:30 PM Jacques

 Fri. June 2 ARM Breakfast  RCL Branch 594 9:00 am. ARM Membership

Fri. June 2 Provincial Council Toronto in person Sandi

Fri. June 16 ARM Annual General Meeting 10:00:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Membership

    

  


